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Administrative and Support Staff 
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

2023-2024 
 
 
Tuesday, July 4, 2023    Independence Day 
 
Monday, September 4, 2023   Labor Day 
 
Wednesday, November 22, 2023  Day before Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 23, 2023   Thanksgiving Day 
Friday, November 24, 2023   Day after Thanksgiving 
 
Monday, December 25, 2023   Christmas Holiday 
Tuesday, Dec 26 – Fri, Dec 29   College Closed 
Monday, January 1, 2024   New Year’s Holiday 
 
Monday, January 15, 2024   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 
Friday, March 29, 2024    Spring Holiday 
 
Monday, May 27, 2024    Memorial Day 
 
Employee’s Choice    *Floating Holiday 
 
 
*Employee must choose the Floating Holiday option in ADP when requesting time off and 
it will need Supervisor approval. Additonally, it must be used before June 30, 2024.  
 

 


